
Bmx

pg

gn

K4

Bmx

K2
Bmx lmK

K4

K4

K2
BmxBmx K

Bmx
K4

Bmxpg Bmx
la

K
laBmx

K

K4

la

pg gn Bmx
md la

K Bmx

la

K
K

Bmx

laK Bmxla

Bmx K
lm

K4

K

K2
KK

md
la

K2

K K

Bmx K Bmx
la

K2

pg

Bmx

pgBmx

Bmx pg

Bdx

Bsi

pg
Bmx

pg

Bmx pg

BmxBmx
pgBsi

Bmx

391

391

391

50
298664

80

37
58

90756526

62 355367
66

52

7731
81

65
59

64

56
27

48

6652

41

5778

58
20

84 3765

68 72
58

49

44
87

72
59 65

83

78

76
80 59

87
22

70
31

76
86

29
80

75
81 64

48
84

80 6564
87

66

65

89 61 80
5772 89

45

1585

66

80
7375

71

63
78

7660

48
355378

58 80

8473

72
44 67

39

8348 80

69 26

78
85

70 79

34
32

8574
59

65

75
52 76 78 63

61
57

56

67
6665

62
78

36
85 61

31 60
6068

6860
8486

44 3554
67 3960 50

75

60
78

83
42

48
70

53 70
31

81 71
85

60
6579

7371

83 60
55

58
55

67

8288
7070

65
30 6170 4642 41

75

60
40

78

79

46

32

5849

40
78

41

38
34

45
33

41
43

40

81 39 65
85

4823

76
72 458238

855643

36

63

24
8814

65

68

78

5580
67

42

82

55
65

88
6025

743048 72
65

71
72

33

85
43

84

78

84

74 76
26 85

85
60 79

6872
66

7879

60
86 3830 8451 78

38
50

48
82

48 35
12 6560 34

65
36

70

33 3859

61 70

49
85

40
7674 16 28

6645

5563
8575

2129 19 8077
25

38 48 85 25

65 70
84

39 1280

85 88
64

68
5168

60
78

70
3287

64 67
88

5153
7568 68

53 37
61

60
80

2681 74

5780
88 4766 8165

8579 80
71

7682 75
78 75 23

5876
88 65 8670

85 70

86 5688
79

85 82
64

5875
8660

80 45

85 85 8382 6955 72 77

75 796642 77
6868

60 88

8462 81
69

67
82

56 76

90 73
7065 86

76
7886

3061
53

60 6
89

35
60

66
78

58
66

84 73
55

83
82

66 8284 8570
7562 687036 70

68

88
80

46

846476
6052

82

7645 153755
60

5270

6235
78 89

778685 7980 60
88

3071
87 69

55 55 42
76

83 796881 8438 35
81

60
9064 60

80 85
80

7350

5370 7062
63

90 75
79 8985 2040

6978 7772

8078
6835 80

79
64

81698459

3728
77

8766 62 45
79

37

62

46

89
7165

77

54

62

13

57

75

68

64

59

67

80

78

61

75

826455

73

75

69

68

70

79

74
56

55
78

77

6467

63

54

58

61

73

84

77

60

74 79

69

85

74

6281

61

85

54

35

76
62

82

81

6

8940

74

41

82

48

72

70

46
86

54

44

47

45

72

43
81

71

69

79

72 44

54

53

73

74

68

51

69

81

61

58

56

61

59

70

50

15
10

23
23

20

24
51

75
76

76

42
47

78

6030

42

86
61

7680

24

86

78

32

56

75

61
79

78

8829

38

64
46

61

67
65 83

41

6782

66

52

69

58
71

86

85

16

21

15

37

11

68

49

89

64

65

73

70

67

69

79

81

24

23

38

70

20

61

51

38

59

43

70

66

65

62

77

31

33

69

56

44

50

42
29

64

62

41

72
56

30

30

5415

19

27

78

70

86

79

69
59

55

82

71

77

72

76
70

73

84
81

60

58
77

36

61

63

69

86

83

56

52

68

1235

42

11

40

55

10

30

27

16

17

22
43

59

10

15

1924

24

47

30
32

23

39
29

44

57

26

15

29
21

16

37

24

41

25

26

17

6

19

11

23

15

16

22

33

52

16
31

44

32

25

50

15

26

32

475 000

475 000

480 000

480 000

485 000

485 000

490 000

490 000

6 1
90
 00
0

6 1
90
 00
0

6 1
95
 00
0

6 1
95
 00
0

6 2
00
 00
0

6 2
00
 00
0

6 2
05
 00
0

6 2
05
 00
0

0 1000 2000 metres

1:20 000

Revised geology of Notigi Lake, Manitoba
(parts of NTS 63O14 and 64B3)

Preliminary Map PMAP2007-2

Compiled by L.A. Murphy & H.V. Zwanzig (2007)

Published by:
Manitoba Science, Technology, Energy and Mines
Manitoba Geological Survey, 2007
Cartography and GIS processing by L.E. Chackowsky, B. Lenton and M. Timcoe.
This map is a provisional summary of work carried out during the summer field season
and is produced directly from the geologist's manuscript. It is not to be regarded as a
final interpretation of the geology of the area.
SUGGESTED REFERENCE
Murphy, L.A. and Zwanzig, H.V. 2007:  Revised geology of Notigi Lake area, Manitoba
(parts of NTS 63O14 and 64B3); Manitoba Science,Technology, Energy and Mines,
Manitoba Geological Survey, Preliminary Map PMAP2007-2, scale 1:20 000.
REFERENCES
Murphy, L.A and Zwanzig, H.V. 2007: Preliminary stratigraphy and structure of the Notigi
    Lake area, Manitoba (parts of NTS 63O14, 15); in Report of Activities 2007,
    Manitoba Science, Technology, Energy and Mines, Manitoba Geological Survey.
Frohlinger, T.G. 1979: Wapisu Lake, Manitoba, 1971, 1973 (Burntwood project);
    Manitoba Mines, Natural Resources and Environment; Mineral Resources Division,
    Geological Map 78-3-13, scale 1:50 000.
Schledewitz, D.C.P. and Elphick, S.C. 1970: Mynarski Lake; Manitoba Department of
    Mines and Natural Resources, Mines Branch, Preliminary Map 1970E-4&5,
    scale 1:31 680.

PMAP
2007-2

100
kilometres

Universal Transverse Mercator projection, zone 14, NAD83

Symbols
Geologic boundaries

Contact- defined
Contact- approximate
Contact- assumed
Contact- gradational
Contact- under water
Fault- defined
Fault- approximate
Fault- assumed

Infrastructure
Road, loose surface, all-weather
Road, loose surface, limited use
Control structure
Transmission line
Communication tower

Structure symbols
Bedding, tops unknown (upright,
overturned)
Foliation, generation unknown
(inclined, vertical, dip unknown)
Foliation (generation 1, generation 2,
generation 4)
Gneissocity (generation unknown,
generation 1)
Crenulation cleavage, generation
unknown, sense unknown
L-fabric, generation unknown

L-fabric, mineral lineation

Intersection lineation (generation
unknown, generation 3)

Fold axis, symmetry unknown
(generation 2, generation unknown)
Fold axis, Z-symmetry, generation 3

Fold axis, S-symmetry, generation 3

Fold axis, symmetric, generation
unknown,
Fold axial plane, generation 3

Dike

Fault (sinistral, sense unknown)

Shear zone, sense unknown

9060

Geology by L.A. Murphy & H.V. Zwanzig (2007)
and after T.G. Frohlinger, D.C.P. Schledewitz,
and S.C. Elphick.

Printed  2007

Revised geology of the Notigi Lake area, Manitoba
(parts of NTS 63O14 and 64B3)

Legend
Paleoproterozoic intrusive rocks
pg Pegmatitic granite-tonalite, granodiorite,

pegmatite

gn Granite±feldspar phenocrysts

lm Layered mafic intrusion

md Monzodiorite (Black Trout diorite)

Paleoproterozoic supracrustal rocks
Sickle Group
K Quartzo-feldspathic gneiss + magnetite

(undivided)

K4 Sillimanite-bearing gneiss (meta-arkose)

K3 "Upper" biotite gneiss (meta-arenite)

K2 Hornblende-biotite gneiss (meta-arenite)

K1 Basal biotite gneiss (meta-arenite)

Burntwood Group
Bmx Greywacke-mudstone-derived migmatite

(metatexite), 25–75% leucosome

Bdx Greywacke-mudstone-derived migmatite
(diatexite), 75–90% leucosome

Bsi Silicate–sulphide-iron formation

la Layered amphibolite with hornblende-, diopside-,
and carbonate-rich layers

Notigi     Lake


